



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

**REMIT TO**  
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC  
Dept. 970  
P.O. Box 4346  
Houston, TX 77210-4346

**MAIN OFFICE**  
P.O. Box 884  
Chanute, KS 66720  
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676  
Fax 620/431-0012

**INVOICE**

Invoice # **244679**

Invoice Date: **10/17/2011** Terms:

Page **1**

**AMERICAN ENERGIES CORPORATION**  
155 N. MARKET SUITE 710  
WICHITA KS 67202  
(316) 263-5785

**BERNS 1-24**  
31629  
24-219-6E  
10-04-11  
KS

=====

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1131	60/40 POZ MIK	130.00	11.9500	1553.50
1118B	PREMIUM GBL / BENTONITE	245.00	.2000	49.00
	<b>Description</b>	<b>Hours</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total</b>
445	P & A NEW WELL	1.00	975.00	975.00
445	EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	50.00	4.00	200.00
515	TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	280.00	1.26	352.80

Parts:	1602.50	Freight:	.00	Tax:	116.99	AR	3247.29
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	3247.29		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed \_\_\_\_\_

Date \_\_\_\_\_

BARTLESVILLE, OK  
918/338-0608

EL DORADO, KS  
316/322-7022

EUREKA, KS  
620/683-7684

PONCA CITY, OK  
880/762-2303

OAKLEY, KS  
785/872-2227

OTTAWA, KS  
786/242-4044

THAYER, KS  
620/839-5289

GILLETTE, WY  
307/680-4914



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC



TICKET NUMBER 31629  
LOCATION Eureka, KS  
FOREMAN Shannon Fect

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**

**CEMENT API # 15-017-20910**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-01-11	1040	Berns 1-24	24	215	6E	Chase
CUSTOMER <i>American Energies Corp.</i>			C+6 DRIG			
MAILING ADDRESS <i>155 N. market Ste 710</i>			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY <i>Wichita</i>			<i>445</i>	<i>Dave G</i>		
STATE <i>KS</i>			<i>515</i>	<i>Calin H</i>		
ZIP CODE <i>67202</i>						

JOB TYPE P.T.A. HOLE SIZE 7 7/8" HOLE DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_  
 CASING DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_ DRILL PIPE 4 1/2" TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.2-13.4 SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk 7.0 CEMENT LEFT In CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT \_\_\_\_\_ DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE 5BPM

REMARKS: Rig up to 4 1/2" Drill pipe and set following plugs

- # 1 @ 3065' with 35 SKS
- # 2 @ 310' with 35 SKS
- # 3 @ 60' to surface 25 SKS
- 20 SKS in Rathole
- 15 SKS in mouse hole

Job complete

"Thanks Shannon & Crew"

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5405 N	1	PUMP CHARGE	975.00	975.00
5406	50	MILEAGE	4.00	200.00
1131	130 SKS	60/40 Pozmix Cement	11.95	1553.50
1118 B	245 #	Coel @ 4%	.20	49.00
5407 A	5.6 Tons	Ton-mileage bulk truck	1.26	352.80
			Sub Total	3130.30
			7.3% SALES TAX	116.99
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	3247.29

Ravri 8797

AUTHORIZATION

*[Signature]*

TITLE

044819  
Tool Pusher

DATE

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.